Dayton Darting Association

‘10 Fall Bulletin

FALL SEASON STARTS SOON!!

Go to: www.daytondarting.com for details.

In this bulletin;  ——
e Schedules

» Team Apps

e Fee Information

(The hig colorful newsletter is only found on-line. Fall issue coming soon!)




W & 5 DAYTON ALL STARS & @

Sat
Tues
Tues
Sat
Mon
Tues
Sat
Tues

Sat

QUALIFIERS

August 28
August 31
September 14
September 18
September 27
September 28
October 2
October 12
October 16

King'sTable  2-11 pm
Katz 7 -9 pm
Hank's Pub 7 -9 pm
King's Pointe  2-11 pm

Phone Booth  7-9 pm

Katz 7 -9 pm
Zippers 2-11 pm
Katz 7-9 pm
Hank’s Pub 2-11 pm

More Info at: daytondarting.com

Jerry Atkins Jr. - DDA All Star Committee Chairman

DDA SUMMER SCHEDULING INFO

August 12 - applications due

August 14 - Scheduling meet - 12 noon - DE&D
August 19 - Captain’s meet - 7:30 pm - Katz
August 23 - Monday league begins

August 25 - Wednesday league begins

August 26 - Thursday league begins

DAYTON DARTING ASSOCIATION
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

President

Vice President
Treasurer
Secretary

Sr. Brd. Member

Trustees:

Bryan Furrey
Randy Wright
Mike Hadley
Patti Yinger
Dean Lucas

Jerry Atkins Jr.
Toni Carmack
Carol Henderson
Lou Lovash

Tim Montgomery
Mel Nancarrow
Rhonda P’Pool
Tom Wheeler

238-1207
673-6891
426-4186
431-8987
271-8272

294-2382
838-0501
256-0610
294-2382
409-7663
361-4986
397-4888
271-8594

09-11
10-12

09-11

10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
09-11
09-11
09-11
09-11

Don’t Forget to Include the Email Address
for ALL your Team Members on your App!

NOTES

Keep one of our fellow darters - Greg Reed - in your thoughts
as he recovers from a stroke that occured in late June. He’s

having to work through restorative therapy to try and regain as
much mobility as possible on his left side. We join his friends

and family in wishing him a complete recovery.

n Team Fees are being paid late by some teams ...

‘ ... 5o starting with the summer season,

. FEES WILL BE DUE IN FULL WITH THE APPLICATION!
Otherwise you’ll have points taken off every week!

(after the first week)




