

P.O. Box 292828, Kettering, Ohio 45429 • Phone 937.431.1300 • www.daytondarting.com

FALL SEASON STARTS SOON!!

Go to: www.daytondarting.com for details.



- Schedules
- Team Apps
- Fee Information

(The big colorful newsletter is only found on-line. Fall issue coming soon!)

QUALIFIERS

Sat	August 28	King's Table	2-11 pm
Tues	August 31	Katz	7 -9 pm
Tues	September 14	Hank's Pub	7 -9 pm
Sat	September 18	King's Pointe	2-11 pm
Mon	September 27	Phone Booth	7 -9 pm
Tues	September 28	Katz	7 -9 pm
Sat	October 2	Zippers	2-11 pm
Tues	October 12	Katz	7 -9 pm
Sat	October 16	Hank's Pub	2-11 pm

More Info at: daytondarting.com

Jerry Atkins Jr. - DDA All Star Committee Chairman

DDA SUMMER SCHEDULING INFO

August 12 - applications due

August 14 - Scheduling meet - 12 noon - DE&D

August 19 - Captain's meet - 7:30 pm - Katz

August 23 - Monday league begins

August 25 - Wednesday league begins

August 26 - Thursday league begins

DAYTON DARTING ASSOCIATIONBOARD OF DIRECTORS

President Vice President Treasurer Secretary Sr. Brd. Member	Bryan Furrey Randy Wright Mike Hadley Patti Yinger Dean Lucas	238-1207 673-6891 426-4186 431-8987 271-8272	09-11 10-12 09-11
Trustees:	Jerry Atkins Jr. Toni Carmack Carol Henderson Lou Lovash Tim Montgomery Mel Nancarrow Rhonda P'Pool Tom Wheeler	294-2382 838-0501 256-0610 294-2382 409-7663 361-4986 397-4888 271-8594	10-12 10-12 10-12 10-12 09-11 09-11 09-11



Don't Forget to Include the Email Address for ALL your Team Members on your App!

NOTES

Keep one of our fellow darters - Greg Reed - in your thoughts as he recovers from a stroke that occured in late June. He's having to work through restorative therapy to try and regain as much mobility as possible on his left side. We join his friends and family in wishing him a complete recovery.



Team Fees are being paid late by some teams ...
... So starting with the summer season,
FEES WILL BE DUE IN FULL WITH THE APPLICATION!
Otherwise you'll have points taken off every week!
(after the first week)